BUILDING:

Residential Construction:

Commercial Construction:

Plan Review:
(Commercial & Residential)

Alarm (Fire & Burglar)
Banner:

Boathouses:

Bulkhead & Piers:
Change of Contractor:
Change of Occupancy:
Construction Trailer:
Demolition of Structure:
Fence:

Floodplain Permit:
Moving of Structure:
Land Disturbance:
Mobile Home Placement:
Permit Renewal:
Re-Inspection:

Sign:

Slab Removal:
Tree Removal:

Permit Fee Schedule
As of October 1, 2016

Reference ICC Building Valuation Data x the
Sqg. Footage. Base + $5.63 per 1,000 or fraction
thereof. Minimum Fee: $56.25

Valuation as per contract
$56.25 Base Fee; PLUS
$5.63 per $1,000 or fraction thereof

% of Permit Fee. This payment is credited to the
total permit fee.

$112.50

$ 16.88

$112.50

$112.50

$ 56.25

$ 56.25

$112.50

$112.50

Wood, Chain link or Barbwire:

$28.13 for 100 linear feet and under.

$56.25 for over 100 linear feet.

Structural $56.25 for 100 linear feet and under.
$112.50 for over 100 linear feet.

$ 56.25

$112.50

$112.50

$112.50

$ 28.13

$ 22.50 First Occurrence

$ 56.25 Second Occurrence

$ 56.25 Third Occurrence

Less than 200 sq ft and not on a pole: $56.25
base fee;

Over 200 sq ft and/or on pole: $33.75 base fee;
PLUS $27.00 for the first $1,000 valuation;
PLUS $4.50 for each additional $1,000
valuation or fraction thereof.

$112.50

$ 56.25



ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL:

Valuation of $2,499 or less

Valuation of $2,500 or more

$56.25

$56.25 for the first $2,499; PLUS
$2.25 for each additional $100 or fraction
thereof

Service Inspection: $56.25
Temporary Pole: $56.25
ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL:

Multi Family Per Meter: $56.25
One / Two Family Dwelling: $73.13
Per Circuit: $11.25
Service Change: $56.25
Service Inspection: $56.25
Swimming Pool: $28.13
Temporary Pole: $56.25

MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL:

$22.50 Base Fee; PLUS $3.38 for each $1,000 valuation or fraction thereof.

MECHANICAL COMMERCIAL:

1.125% of the total construction valuation, but not less than $50.00.

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL)

BASE FEE:

Backflow Preventer:
Fire Sprinkler System:
Gas Line:

Gas Outlets:

Gas Tank Install:
Grease Trap:

Grinder Pump:

Hood Suppression System:
Irrigation System:
Sewer Connection:
Swimming Pool:

Water Line Connection:

$22.50
$ 6.75
$112.25
$33.75
$ 5.63 EACH
$28.13
$33.75
$33.75
$56.25
$28.13
$ 5.63
$28.13
$ 3.38




