Permit Fee Schedule

As of October 1, 2016

BUILDING:

Residential Construction: Reference ICC Building Valuation Data x the

Sq. Footage. Base + \$5.63 per 1,000 or fraction

thereof. Minimum Fee: \$56.25

Commercial Construction: Valuation as per contract

\$56.25 Base Fee; PLUS

\$5.63 per \$1,000 or fraction thereof

Plan Review:

(Commercial & Residential) ½ of Permit Fee. This payment is credited to the

total permit fee.

Alarm (Fire & Burglar) \$112.50 Banner: \$ 16.88 \$112.50 Boathouses: \$112.50 Bulkhead & Piers: Change of Contractor: \$ 56.25 Change of Occupancy: \$ 56.25 Construction Trailer: \$112.50 Demolition of Structure: \$112.50

Fence: Wood, Chain link or Barbwire:

\$28.13 for 100 linear feet and under. \$56.25 for over 100 linear feet.

Structural \$56.25 for 100 linear feet and under.

\$112.50 for over 100 linear feet.

Floodplain Permit: \$ 56.25 Moving of Structure: \$112.50 Land Disturbance: \$112.50 Mobile Home Placement: \$112.50 Permit Renewal: \$28.13

Re-Inspection: \$ 22.50 First Occurrence

\$ 56.25 Second Occurrence \$ 56.25 Third Occurrence

Sign: Less than 200 sq ft and not on a pole: \$56.25

base fee;

Over 200 sq ft and/or on pole: \$33.75 base fee; PLUS \$27.00 for the first \$1,000 valuation; PLUS \$4.50 for each additional \$1,000

valuation or fraction thereof.

Slab Removal: \$112.50 Tree Removal: \$56.25

ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL:	A.
Valuation of \$2,499 or less	\$56.25
Valuation of \$2,500 or more	\$56.25 for the first \$2,499; PLUS \$2.25 for each additional \$100 or fraction thereof
Service Inspection:	\$56.25
Temporary Pole:	\$56.25

ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL:		
Multi Family Per Meter:	\$56.25	
One / Two Family Dwelling:	\$73.13	
Per Circuit:	\$11.25	
Service Change:	\$56.25	
Service Inspection:	\$56.25	
Swimming Pool:	\$28.13	
Temporary Pole:	\$56.25	

MECHANICAL RESIDENTIAL: \$22.50 Base Fee; PLUS \$3.38 for each \$1,000 valuation or fraction thereof.

MECHANICAL COMMERCIAL: 1.125% of the total construction valuation, but not less than \$50.00.

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL)	
BASE FEE:	\$22.50
Backflow Preventer:	\$ 6.75
Fire Sprinkler System:	\$112.25
Gas Line:	\$33.75
Gas Outlets:	\$ 5.63 EACH
Gas Tank Install:	\$28.13
Grease Trap:	\$33.75
Grinder Pump:	\$33.75
Hood Suppression System:	\$56.25
Irrigation System:	\$28.13
Sewer Connection:	\$ 5.63
Swimming Pool:	\$28.13
Water Line Connection:	\$ 3.38